GA QSSPA1.23
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.5 | 2022-11-25
GA QSSPA1.23
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG
Tobelbader Strasse 30, 8141 Premstaetten, Austria

DATASHEETDATASHEET
3 | Version 1.5 | 2022-11-25
Ordering Information
Type Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
I
F
 = 350 mA
Φ
V
GA QSSPA1.23-KSKU-A3A5-1 89.2 ... 112.0 lm Q65112A9166
GA QSSPA1.23-KTLP-A3A5-1 97.0 ... 121.0 lm Q65113A1868
GA QSSPA1.23-KULQ-A3A5-1 104.2 ... 130.0 lm Q65113A3773
GA QSSPA1.23
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.5 | 2022-11-25
Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Values